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India has 1,000 times as many people in Frontier People Groups as the USA.
But the USA alone receives 4 times as many cross-cultural workers as India.

Frontier People Estimated Jesus- Cross-Cultural
Groups followers Workers Received

Region

India

Asia, South (other)

Asia, Central

Africa, North/ME

Asia, Northeast (other)

Australia and Pacific

Asia, Southeast

Europe, East/Eurasia

Europe, West

Africa, West/Central

America, North

China

Africa, East/South

America, Latin
Totals

World

Population
(Millions)

1,350
420
285
370
230

40
660
340
400
520
400

1,410
570
600

7,595

%

18%
6%
4%
5%
3%
1%
9%
4%
5%
7%
5%
19%
8%
8%

100%

Pop (M) % Pop (M) % Thousands %

970 54% 1.5 0.3% 8 2.0%
360 20% 2 0.3% 5 1.3%
170 9% 1 0.2% 2 0.50%
110 6% 5.5 1% 8 2.0%
0.1 0.01% 10 2% 14 4%
0.2 0.01% 7 1% 15 4%
50 3% 30 5% 20 5%
1% 6.5 1% 39 10%
0.3% 13 2% 52 13%
50 3% 90 15% 39 10%
1 0.1% 100 17% 51 13%
40 2% 105 18% 5 1%
30 2% 110 19% 51 13%
0.1 0.01% 105 18% 91 23%
1,796.4 100% 586.5 100% 400 100%

Regional totals, Frontier People Group populations and estimated Jesus-followers all from JoshuaProject.net (2019).
2015 Cross-Cultural Worker figures from: World Christian Database, Todd M. Johnson and Gina A. Zurlo, eds.,
(Leiden/Boston: Brill, accessed March 2019).




